Releases - July 07, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

144917
232843
197210
018142
275376
200366
295586
292674
186884

Hacker
Bradley
Pearson
Morris
Hall

Hill
Jackson
Sturgis
Collins

Travis
Robert
Gerald
Terry
John
John
Jacklyn
Charles
Shawn

Wayne
Joseph

w
Paul
R

J
P

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Fulton County Detention Center

Grayson County Detention Center

Harlan County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Jackson County Detention Center
Western KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Boone County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
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