DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
144917 Hacker	Travis	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232843 Bradley	Robert	Joseph	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197210 Pearson	Gerald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
018142 Morris	Terry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275376 Hall	John	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200366 Hill	John	Paul	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295586 Jackson	Jacklyn	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292674 Sturgis	Charles	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186884 Collins	Shawn	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)